
THIS WEEK’S CALENDAR

October 5, 2025
TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

Hb 1:2-3; 2:2-4/2 Tm 1:6-8, 13-14/Lk 17:5-10

ST. ALPHONSUS ST. BENEDICT ST. JOHN

October 5
TWENTY-SEVENTH
SUNDAY IN
ORDINARY TIME

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM

10:15 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts after
Mass
First Reconciliation
Class

10 AM
11 AM

12 PM

First Reconciliation Class
Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts after Mass

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
2 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina 
First Reconciliation Class
Confession
Mass with CLOW
St. Francis of Assisi
meeting

Coffee & Donuts after
both Masses

October 6
Monday
Saint Bruno, Priest; USA:
Blessed Marie Rose Durocher,
Virgin

7 AM
7:30 AM

7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Hannah Philbin
Men’s Group - 
McGrath Rm

8:30 AM

7 PM

SMdP Sandwich Making

Gospel Study via Zoom

October 7
Tuesday
Our Lady of the Rosary

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Anthony Lazzara

6:30 PM Women’s Ministry

October 8
Wednesday

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily mass
RIP: Alicia Stacey

October 9
Thursday
Saint Denis, Bishop, and
Companions, Martyrs; Saint
John Leonardi, Priest

7 AM
7:30 AM

10 AM
7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Jon Condon
Scripture Study
OCIA - Family Center

3-4 PM Family Adoration

October 10
Friday

8:15 AM
to 8 PM

Adoration Chapel open 9 AM Daily Mass
RIP - Joe Plumb

October 11
Saturday
Saint John XXIII, Pope; BVM

8 AM

4 PM
5 PM

Daily Mass
RIP: Lilia Corcoro
Confession
Vigil Mass

9:30 AM Craft Group 5 PM Vigil Mass  (Livestream)

October 12
TWENTY-EIGHTH
SUNDAY IN
ORDINARY TIME

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM

10:15 AM

Confession
Mass
Coffee & Donuts after
Mass
First Reconciliation
Class

10 AM
11 AM

12 PM

First Reconciliation Class
Mass with CLOW
(Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts after Mass

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
12 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina 
First Reconciliation Class
Confession
Mass with CLOW
Blessing of the Pets

Coffee & Donuts after
both Masses

For livestream and recorded 
masses, click the links:

https://parish.stbens.net
www.facebook.com/stbenseattle

www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-
masses

Subscribe to weekly bulletin
and e-newsletter.
https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin

Sign up to get notified of mass
cancellations or mass time changes.
https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe

https://bit.ly/PF14Queries

Submit your questions 
& feedback about our
Parish Family.

@parishfamily14

https://parish.stbens.net/
https://www.facebook.com/stbenseattle
http://www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses
http://www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses
https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin
https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe
https://bit.ly/PF14Queries

