THIS WEEK'S CALENDAR

October 5, 2025 TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME

Hb 1:2-3; 2:2-4/2 Tm 1:6-8, 13-14/Lk 17:5-10

	CT. ALDUONGUS.					
_		ST. ALPHONSUS		ST. BENEDICT		ST. JOHN
October 5 TWENTY-SEVENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME	8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 10:15 AM	Confession Mass Coffee & Donuts after Mass First Reconciliation Class	10 AM 11 AM 12 PM			Mass Lectio Divina First Reconciliation Class Confession Mass with CLOW St. Francis of Assisi meeting Coffee & Donuts after
						both Masses
October 6 Monday	7 AM 7:30 AM	Confession Daily Mass	8:30 AM	SMdP Sandwich Making		
Saint Bruno, Priest; USA: Blessed Marie Rose Durocher, Virgin	7 PM	RIP: Hannah Philbin Men's Group - McGrath Rm	7 PM	Gospel Study via Zoom		
October 7 Tuesday Our Lady of the Rosary	7 AM 7:30 AM	Confession Daily Mass RIP: Anthony Lazzara	6:30 PM	Women's Ministry		
October 8 Wednesday	7 AM 7:30 AM	Confession Daily mass RIP: Alicia Stacey				
October 9 Thursday Saint Denis, Bishop, and Companions, Martyrs; Saint John Leonardi, Priest	7 AM 7:30 AM 10 AM 7 PM	Confession Daily Mass RIP: Jon Condon Scripture Study OCIA - Family Center			3-4 PM	Family Adoration
October 10 Friday	8:15 AM to 8 PM	Adoration Chapel open			9 AM	Daily Mass RIP - Joe Plumb
October 11 Saturday Saint John XXIII, Pope; BVM	8 AM 4 PM 5 PM	Daily Mass RIP: Lilia Corcoro Confession Vigil Mass	9:30 AM	Craft Group	5 PM	Vigil Mass (Livestream)
October 12 TWENTY-EIGHTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME	8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 10:15 AM	Confession Mass Coffee & Donuts after Mass First Reconciliation Class	10 AM 11 AM 12 PM	(Livestream) Coffee & Donuts after Mass	10:30 AM 12 PM	Mass Lectio Divina First Reconciliation Class Confession Mass with CLOW Blessing of the Pets Coffee & Donuts after both Masses
		For livestream and recorded masses, click the links:		arish.stbens.net ebook.com/stbenseattle	www.stjol masses	hnsea.org/live-stream-



Sign up to **get notified of mass cancellations** or mass time changes. https://bit.ly/PF14NotifyMe



Subscribe to weekly bulletin and e-newsletter.

https://bit.ly/PF14WeeklyBulletin



Submit your **questions** & **feedback** about our Parish Family.







